
1 

 

                                                 
 

OFFICE OF THE MANAGING DIRECTOR 

ASSAM MEDICAL SERVICES CORPORATION LIMITED 

Central Drug Ware House Campus, Patherquery, Narengi, Guwahati, Assam-781026 

Email id: md-amscl@assam.gov.in 

 

 
NOTICE INVITING TENDER 

(FRAMEWORK AGREEMENT) 
(NATIONAL COMPETITIVE BIDDING) 

 

NO: NHM-43018/211/2022-PROC/AMSCL/ECF:255581/150953   DATE:  09.02.2023 

 
Assam Medical Services Corporation  LTD  (AMSCL)  invites  online  tenders for  
empanelment  of  manufacturers  for  supply  of  essential  drugs  to various health 
facilities under  Department  of  Health  &  Family  Welfare, Govt. of  Assam  by  
entering  into  a  Framework  Agreement  valid  for  3 years. 

 
Sl. 
No. 

Key 
Events 

Date, Time & Venue 

1 Date of publication of e- Tender: 10.02.2023 

2 Availability of Tender  Document Website:http://assamtenders.gov.in 

3 Last date of submission of pre 
bid queries: 

20.02.2023 till 5:00 PM 

4 Pre bid meeting Date & Time 21.02.2023 at 11:00 AM 

5 Start Date  &  Time  for online 
submission of Bid and Offline 
Submission on Hard Copies 

06.03.2023 from 2:00 PM 

6 End Date   & Time  for online 
submission of Bid and Offline 
Submission on Hard Copies 

13.03.2023 till 2:00 PM 

7 Date & Time for opening of 
Technical Bid 

13.03.2023 till 3:00 PM 

8 Cost of Empanelment Rs 1,000/- per item for the  entire 
empanelment  period    (non-refundable)  and 
to be deposited at the time execution 
of the frame work agreement. 

9 Address for Communication o/o the Managing Director,  AMSCL, 
Assam. Address: Central Drug Ware House 
Campus, Patherquery, Narengi, Guwahati, 
Assam-781026 

 
Email id: 
amsclassam.proc@gmail.com md- 
amscl@assam.gov.in 

10 Cost of Tender Document Rs 2000/- (Rupees Two Thousand) 
through Online Payment Procedure 
available in http://assamtenders.gov.in 
using his/her login ID and password. 

 
Sd/- 

Managing  Director AMSCL,   Assam 

http://assamtenders.gov.in/
mailto:amsclassam.proc@gmail.com
mailto:amscl@assam.gov.in
http://assamtenders.gov.in/

	NOTICE INVITING TENDER (FRAMEWORK AGREEMENT) (NATIONAL COMPETITIVE BIDDING)
	Sd/-

